
Westminster
Livestock Auction

Westminster, Pa.
Tuesday, June 18

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: Steady to

$l.OO lower. High Yield none of-
fered; Utility 39.00-42.00; Canners
36.00-40.00; Shelly 35.00 down.
Bolls- Good 48.00-50.50, One to
33.00; Medium 45.00-48.00. Fed
Steers- Good run $2.00 lower
Choice 50.00-54.00; Good to Low
Choice 47.00-50.00; Holstein 45.00
46.50. Fed Heifers- Low Choice

49.00- Good 45.0049.00. Veal
Calves- Larger run. Good & Low
Choice 125-175 lb. 65.00-77.00;
Standard 55.0065.00; Killers 80-110
lb. 58.00-65.00; Weak 50.00 down.
Farm Calves- Good demand.
Holstein Bulls 105-125 lb. 70.00
90.00, mainly 75.0065.00; 80-110 lb.
65.00- Holstein Heifers 80-105
lb. 60.00-70.00; Beef Type 65.00
75.00; Few to 86.00. Butcher Hogs-
-50 cents higher. US #1 & 3 215-240
lb. 45.75-46.60; 240-260 lb. 45.00
46.25; 195-215 lb. 43.0045.00. Boars-
-6007001b. 31.25-31.75.

STOCK CATTLE: 70 hd. Active

bidding. Steers- 300700 lb Good
60.0067.00; Medium 52.0060.00;
Holstems 46.0052.00; 700850 lb.
Good 57.0062.00; Holstein 46.00
48.00. Heifers- 300700 lb. Choice
50.0055.00; Good 45 0050.00. Bulls-
-260280 lb. 69.0077.00; 500700 lb.
45.0055.00. Lambs- 70 head. Steady
to $3.00 lower. 95-120 lb. Choice
59.0064.00; Good 57.00 ; 6090 lb.
Choice 64.0073.00; Good 57.00
63.00; Few 3050 lb. 75.00-80.00.
Sheep- 7 hd. 20.0028.50. Goats-
Few offered. Mature 25.0045.00; 1
large to 76.00. Pigs & Shoats- 85 hd.
Steady with last week. 30-40 lb.

ALL ALUMINUM
Mlill "R"

GOOSENECK TRAILER
BUILT WITH THE SAME PARTS AS THE

BIG "CIRCLE B" TRAILERS.
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26 0037.50; 6070 lb. 32 0035 50 By
the lb 1 lot 104 lb. at 51.00, 1 lot 164
lb at 42.50. Stock Boars-150210 lb.
33.0036.50; 1 280 lb. at 29.00. Sows-
-500600 lb. 37 75-38.25 ; 300500 lb.
35.0038.00.

Next State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale, Friday, June 28th, 1:30 P M

The only place “success” comes
before “work” is in the dictionary

Penns Valley
Livestock

Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, June 25

Report suppliedby Auction
Beef Cows. Utility and Com-

mercial 30.10-42.10; Cutters 37.25-
39.00; Canners 34.5036.85; Shells
27.35.

STANDARD FEATURES
• Approx. 40% Lighter Than Steel
• Corrugated Aluminum Tread Floor
• Full Opening Divide Gate
• Full Opening Rear End Gate with

Vz Slide
• T Wide x 6 6" Inside Height
• Walk-in Side Door

Livestock market and auction news

Hogs: 49.25-51.25.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 29,1985-Al3

Heifers Standard 48.75-51.00;
Commercial 44.25-48.00.

Steers: Choice 51 50-53.25;
Good 39.25-51.10; Standard 45.00-
48.50.

Bulls: Good 48.25-50.10;
Standard 43.5047.25.

Veal Calves: Choice 79.00-
91.00; Good 65.00-78.00; Standard
59.00-64.00; Utility 51.00-58.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 85.00-98.00;
Heifers 57.00452.00.

Shoats; 25-30 lbs. per head
18.00- ; 30-35 lbs. per head
26.00- 35-50 lbs. per head
38.00-

Lambs: 58.00-71.00.
Sheep: 21.00-26.00.
Goats per head 14.00-28.00.
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SPECIALISTS IN: -

FARM BUILDINGS - EXCAVATING
MANURE PITS - SEPTIC TANKS

THE “OPEN END” IVANY BLOCKS
Manure Pits with; f| _

-POURED WALLS OI I
-BLOCK WALLS

-Gf • LAGOON SYSTEMS i
ML -ABOVEGROUND

"

SSJP SYSTEMS

SPECIAL FARM PRICES
DYNAMIC MASONRY

CONTRACTORS
Gordonville, PA

Mike Fisher Larry Herr
(717) 687-6801

Aftar 6 PM, Call (717) 687-7217

A Wide Variety of Lengths. by the "Big" Trailer People

LiteLiner
LIVESTOCK TRAILER

TRANS
/ EQUIPMENT. INC \

\ LANCASTER COUNTY /
\ Rte. 272, P.O. Box 415 /
\ BROWNSTOWN, PA. 17508 /

N. 717-859-2095 /

Distributed By:

BARRETT (H)TRAILERS, INC.

DUDLEY MICHAEL
- Sales -
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■D®) BL E N D
A Complete Feeding System for Conventional Stall Barns
Now mechanize m-barn feeding of high moisture grams silage and haylage
or use the new U-BLEND as a mixer-feeder to mix these feeds and supplements
into a total blended ration The versatile U-BLEND does it all You can create
a customized feed program that is gearedto maximize production from your herd
Optional electronic scales permit precise weighing of ingredients Exclusive

2-m-1 conversion permits individual feeding of grains U-BLEND will quickly
pay for itself - it s the one feeding system you can afford

SEE OR CALL US
FORA

FREEDEMONSTRATION aFsm
automatic

farm
systemsUEBLER

608 EvergreenRd. •

Lebanon, PA 17042
(717) 274-5333


